

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9777/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2006 in RSA No. 662/1994 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARAMJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDEEP SINGH @ KULDEEP DASS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Paramhans, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, respondents may file counter affidavit before 27th
April, 2009.

List again on 27th April, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*ns